
Time Table for Final MBBS Part-II (Regular) Examinations
January, 2018 – Dr. N.T.R.U.H.S., Vijayawada

Date Day Subject, Paper & Code No. Time
From To

19-01-2018 Friday Medicine Paper – I (512 A) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p m

20-01-2018 Saturday Medicine Paper – II (513 A) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p m

22-01-2018 Monday Surgery Paper – I (514 A) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p m

23-01-2018 Tuesday Surgery Paper – II (515 A) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p m

25-01-2018 Thursday Obst & Gynaec Paper – I (516 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

27-01-2018 Saturday Obst & Gynaec Paper – II (517 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

29-01-2018 Monday Paediatrics (518) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

Practical Examinations will commence from 08-02-2018 (Tentative)

Time Table for Final MBBS Part-I (Regular) Examinations
February, 2018 – Dr. N.T.R.U.H.S., Vijayawada

Date Day Subject Time
From To

03-02-2018 Saturday Oto-Rhino Laryngology (E.N.T)
– (509 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

05-02-2018 Monday Ophthalmology – (510 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

07-02-2018 Wednesday Community Medicine Including
Humanities Paper – I - (511 A) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p.m

08-02-2018 Thursday Community Medicine Including
Humanities Paper – II - (511 B) 10:00 a.m 01:00 p.m

Practical Examinations will commence from 20-02-2018 (Tentative)

Time Table for Second MBBS (Regular) Examinations
February, 2018 – Dr. N.T.R.U.H.S., Vijayawada

Date Day Subject, Paper & Code No. Time
From To

06-02-2018 Tuesday Pathology Paper – I (507 B) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

07-02-2018 Wednesday Pathology Paper – II (507 B) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

09-02-2018 Friday Microbiology Paper – I (506 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

10-02-2018 Saturday Microbiology Paper – II (506 B) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

12-02-2018 Monday Pharmacology Paper – I (505 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

14-02-2018 Wednesday Pharmacology Paper – II (505 B) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

16-02-2018 Friday Forensic Medicine (508 A) 10:00 a.m 12:00 noon

Practical Examinations will commence from 23-02-2018 (Tentative)


